OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vintergolf Kristiansund Frisbeegolfklubb - Vintergolf
Grautbanen #15 -» Runde 1

Mo | 1]2 3[4 56078 0]+ | sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Aksel Nustad

2 2 2 2 3 3 2 -6 21
2 Daniel Nordstrgm 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 22
3 Stale Stai Hakstad 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 -4 23

Vintergolf Kristiansund Frisbeegolfklubb - Vintergolf Grautbanen #15 - Runde 1 * 29.06.2024 22:09 (1)
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I Y N Y O N O 2 CO O 7
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

2 2 2.3 2.3 2.3 3 2.7 3.3 2
1 2 6 4 5 8 7 9 3
3 3 2 2 2 1 3
1 1 1 3 2 2
1

Vintergolf Kristiansund Frisbeegolfklubb - Vintergolf Grautbanen #15 - Runde 1 * 29.06.2024 22:09 (2)

22
-5
16
10
1

59%
37%
4%
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